
-----Original Message----- 
From: Rosemarie Morris   
Sent: Sunday, February 2, 2025 10:02 AM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, 
Maureen <Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron 
<Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder <Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; 
Hwang, Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt 
<Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, 
Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Danko, John-Paul <John-
Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff 
<Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, 
Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex <Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; 
Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Please say "NO" to MZO to force expansion of Hamilton's urban boundary 
 
 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 
 
Dear Planning Committee Members, 
 
This note is to urge you to oppose the request for Mayoral support of an MZO request to 
force expansion of our urban boundary.  
 
These lands are vital and irreplaceable and the City needs to stand firm on its 
commitment to protect and preserve them. 
 
Thank you! 
 
Sincerely, 
 
Rosemarie Morris 
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	From: Rosemarie Morris

